2021/2022 CDBG Public Service/Housing Applications Scoring Totals

Grant Application

Couleecap's Supportive Housing
La Crosse County Hintgen-Huber
Boys & Girls Club

WAFER Food Distribution

New Horizons Shelter

Family & Children's Center

La Crosse Warming Center

Kane Street Community Garden
ILR Housing Assistance

YWCA La Crosse- Ruth House
Marine Credit Union Increasing
Homeownership Diversity with
Finding HOME

Notes:

Requested
Amount

R72 300 Vo i Vo S Vo TR Vo SV TR V2 0 Vo i Vo i Vo S Vo )

25,000
25,000
25,000
15,000
25,000
15,000
20,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

$250,000

Votes
7to0
7to0
7to0
7to0
7to0
6to0
7to0
7to0
7to0
6tol
5to1l

Option 2

With Covid to All

Option 3 Cuts

Option 1 Top Funding (all /Committee
Scorings

wv N n n

$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$15,000
$25,000
$15,000
$20,000

20,000

20,000

$190,000

Scenario 2: Re-allocate $40,000 out of Small Business Relief Covid
(S15K WAFER, S25K ILR, only for 1 year

Scenario 3: Allocate $6000 out of Admin/Program Income

funded)

$

B2 3 Vo R Vo S Vo U Vs SR Vo TR V) B V2R V) B Vol

25,000
25,000
25,000
15,000
25,000
15,000
20,000
20,000
25,000
18,000
17,000

$ 230,000

$

40,000

Cuts

B2 3RV Vo S Vo TR V) SRV 72 B0 Vo i Vo S Vo Sl Vo )

wn

24,000
22,000
22,000
12,000
20,000
14,000
15,000
20,000
16,000
16,000
15,000

196,000

Self-Suffciency

APrHAEPAAED
oDk Www

w ww
o N o

w oA
b o

Project Costs

APA AL
wWoohrwhbuUkRoO

w w
NN

Marine Credit Union if funded, will need to some modifications to project plans, to be compliant with HUD guidelines.

Specifically, an RFP process for the consultant and direct services to LMI beneficiaries in the scope of work.

Organizational Capacity

P
o N

4.4
4.7
4.6
4.4
4.4
4.6
3.9
3.7
4.0

Successful

4.6
4.4
4.4
4.7
4.4
4.1
4.3
4.6
4.1
4.1
3.4

AR BBASAED .
Wi oo » N N o Collaboration

wowowWw
o oo w o

Project Evaluation

&~ ok
w N

4.1
4.3
3.9
4.0
33
3.7
3.4
3.9
3.3

Committee Score

37.86
35.00
35.86
35.29
35.71
34.14
31.43
32.14
30.86
30.57
28.29

N 0oy N 00N

N o

Total
Score

Admin Score

44.86
43.00
42.86
41.29
40.71
39.14
38.43
5 36.14
35.86
35.57
35.29



