2021/2022 CDBG Public Service/Housing Applications Scoring Totals

	Requested			Ор	tion 1 Top	Option 2 With Covid Funding (all		Option 3 Cuts to All /Committee		elf-Suffciency	Project Costs	Leverage	Organizational Capacity	cessful	Collaboration	Project Evaluation	Committee Score	o Coord	Total
Grant Application	Amount Votes		Votes	Scc	rings	funded)		Cut	s	Sel	Pro	Lev	O	Succe	3	Pro	Ö	7	₹ ▼
Couleecap's Supportive Housing	\$	25,000	7 to 0		\$25,000	\$	25,000	\$	24,000	4.3	4.9	4.9	4.7	4.6	4.9	4.7	37.86	7	44.86
La Crosse County Hintgen-Huber	\$	25,000	7 to 0		\$25,000	\$	25,000	\$	22,000	4.3	4.1	4.0	4.6	4.4	4.7	4.3	35.00	8	43.00
Boys & Girls Club	\$	25,000	7 to 0		\$25,000	\$	25,000	\$	22,000	4.3	4.7	4.3	4.4	4.4	4.7	4.1	35.86	7	42.86
WAFER Food Distribution	\$	15,000	7 to 0		\$15,000	\$	15,000	\$	12,000	4.1	4.4	4.0	4.7	4.7	4.4	4.3	35.29	6	41.29
New Horizons Shelter	\$	25,000	7 to 0		\$25,000	\$	25,000	\$	20,000	4.4	4.3	4.7	4.6	4.4	4.6	3.9	35.71	5	40.71
Family & Children's Center	\$	15,000	6 to 0		\$15,000	\$	15,000	\$	14,000	4.0	4.4	4.4	4.4	4.1	4.1	4.0	34.14	5	39.14
La Crosse Warming Center	\$	20,000	7 to 0		\$20,000	\$	20,000	\$	15,000	3.0	4.0	3.7	4.4	4.3	4.3	3.3	31.43	7	38.43
Kane Street Community Garden	\$	25,000	7 to 0	\$	20,000	\$	20,000	\$	20,000	3.7	4.0	3.3	4.6	4.6	3.9	3.7	32.14		5 36.14
ILR Housing Assistance	\$	25,000	7 to 0	\$	20,000	\$	25,000	\$	16,000	3.9	4.3	3.6	3.9	4.1	3.3	3.4	30.86	5	35.86
YWCA La Crosse- Ruth House	\$	25,000	6 to 1	\$	-	\$	18,000	\$	16,000	4.0	3.7	3.3	3.7	4.1	3.6	3.9	30.57	6	35.57
Marine Credit Union Increasing	\$	25,000	5 to 1	\$	-	\$	17,000	\$	15,000	3.9	3.4	2.4	4.0	3.4	3.9	3.3	28.29	7	35.29
Homeownership Diversity with																			
Finding HOME																			
	\$250,000			\$190,000		\$	230,000	\$	196,000										
						\$	40,000												
Notos:																			

Notes:

Scenario 2: Re-allocate \$40,000 out of Small Business Relief Covid (\$15K WAFER, \$25K ILR, only for 1 year

Scenario 3: Allocate \$6000 out of Admin/Program Income

Marine Credit Union if funded, will need to some modifications to project plans, to be compliant with HUD guidelines. Specifically, an RFP process for the consultant and direct services to LMI beneficiaries in the scope of work.